1/24/2022
Week Divisional Game 282
1st 2nd 3rd 4th oT Total Actual
Los Angeles Rams (2021) (15-2) 3 7 | 0 | 0 0 | 10 | First Downs-Total
Run
Green Bay Packers (2021) Passing Rushing Receiving Pass
Cmp Att Yds TD Int Sk Sk vd Lng Rate Att Yds TD Rec D Penalty
Aaron Rodgers 11 17 152 1 0 1 -5 58 112.9 3 8 0
Jordan Love 5 10 69 0 1 2 -12 39 329 1 18 0 Rushes
AJ Dillon 14 19 0 Rushing Yards Gained
Aaron Jones 18 97 0 Avg
Allen Lazard 1 2 0
Davante Adams Passes Attempted
St. Brown Completed
Josiah Deguara Percent Completed
Randall Cobb Total Yards Gained
Marcedes Lewis Sacked
Yards Lost
Net Pass Yards Gained
Net Yards Per Pass Play
Yards per Completion
Total 16 27 221 1 1 3 -17 58 82.5 37 144 0
Total Yards
Ball Control Plays
Los Angeles Rams (2021) Passing Rushing Receiving Average Gain
Cmp Att Yds TD Int Sk Sk vd Lng Rate Att Yds TD Rec D
Matthew Stafford 27 42 261 1 2 2 -14 30 69.6 1 1 0 Interceptions
Sony Michel 5 10 0 Yards Returned
Cooper Kupp 1 -2 0 Returned for TD
Cam Akers 9 27 0 Fumbles
Van Jefferson 1 19 0 Fumbles Lost
Tyler Higbee Total Turnovers
Ben Skowronek
Penalties
Penalty Yards
Red Zone Att/TD
3rd Downs Attempts
Conversions
3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Attempts
Total 27 42 261 1 2 2 -14 30 69.6 17 55 0 Conversions
4th Down Efficiency
Time of Possession
Kick/Punt Returns Kick Returns Punt Returns Kickoffs
Green Bay Packers (2021) Rt Yds Y/Rt ™D Lng Ret Yds FC Y/R ™D Lng Green Bay Packers (2021) Ko B Yds Punts
Amari Rodgers 1 24 24.0 0 24 3 23 1 11.5 0 17 Corey Bojorquez 0 0 0 Yards Punted
Mason Crosby 6 g 177 Punt Average
0 Punt Returns
Los Angeles Rams (2021) Ko B Yds Punt Return Yards
Johnny Hekker 0 0 0 Punt Return Avg
Los Angeles Rams (2021) Rt Yds Y/Rt D Lng Ret Yds FC Y/R D Lng Matt Gay 2 2 57 Kickoff Returns
Brandon Powell 3 79 263 0 32 1 5 0 5.0 0 5 0 Kickoff Return Yards
Kickoff Return Avg
Points Scored

2l

GB
17
5
11
1

37
144
3.9

27
16
59.3%
221
3
17
204
6.8
13.8

348
67
5.2

33.3%

0.0%
34:03

182
45.5

23
115

24
24.0
2

A8

LAR
17

13

17
55
3.2

42
27
64.3%
261
2
14
247
5.6
9.7

302
61
5.0

20.0%
2
1
50.0%
25:57

211
42.2

5.0
79

26.3
10



Kicking
|Punting/Place Kicking Punts Place Kick Totals 0-29 30-39 40-49 > 50
Green Bay Packers (2021) Punts | Yds Y/P Blkd TB in20 XP XPA FG FGA M Att M Att M Att M Att
Corey Bojorquez 4 182 45.5 0 2 2
Mason Crosby 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
Totals 0-29 30-39 40-49 >50
Los Angeles Rams (2021) Punts | Yds Y/P Blkd TB in20 [ XPM [ XPA | FGM | FGA ™M Att ™M Att ™M Att ™M Att
Johnny Hekker 5 211 42.2 0 0 3
Matt Gay 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Defense
Interceptions Fumble Recovery/Sacks Scoring Summary
Green Bay Packers (2021) Int Yds D Lng FR Yds D Lng Sack Qrt Time Team
De'Vondre C bell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5:08 LAR  Matt Gay 24 yard Field Goal [8 plays 55 yards 5:28] GB 0 LAR 3
Rasul Douglas 2 108 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 2 9:27 LAR  Van Jefferson 9 yard pass from Matthew Stafford (Matt Gay kick) [2 plays 15 yards 0:44] GB 0 LAR 10
Krys Barnes 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 6:36 GB  Mason Crosby 50 yard Field Goal [4 plays 35 yards 2:51] GB 3 LAR 10
Kenny Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4:28 GB  Mason Crosby 32 yard Field Goal [3 plays 9 yards 2:01] GB 6 LAR 10
2 1:00 GB Mason Crosby 27 yard Field Goal [6 plays 23 yards 1:46] GB 9 LAR 10
3 10:08 GB  Allen Lazard 4 yard pass from Aaron Rodgers (Aaron Rodgers/Randall Cobb 2pt pass) [7 plays 87 yards 3:21] GB 17 LAR 10
4 9:40 GB Mason Crosby 44 yard Field Goal [12 plays 58 yards 6:14] GB 20 LAR 10
a4 1:02 LAR  Safety Matthew Stafford tackled in end zone by De'Vondre Campbell
Total 2 108 0 61 2 -1 0 0 2
Interceptions Fumble Recovery/Sacks
Los Angeles Rams (2021) Int Yds D Lng FR Yds D Lng Sack
Von Miller (LAR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Greg Gaines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Aaron Donald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Leonard Floyd 1 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 3
Fumbles
Green Bay Packers (2021) Fum |Los Angeles Rams (2021) Fum
Matthew Stafford 1 Game Summary
Cam Akers 1 Green Bay bounced back from a rough start to upset the top seeded Los Angeles Rams 22-10. Aaron
Rodgers was shaken up early in the 1st quarter as the Packers fell behind 10-0 to the Rams. Jordan
Love led 3 field goal drives in the 2nd quarter to make the half time score 10-9. Rodgers returned after
the half and led an 87 yard TD drive capped by a Rodgers to Lazard 4-yard TD pass. Rasul Douglas's 2nd
interception of the game late with 3 minutes remaining was the back breaker. The Rams got the ball
one last time but De'Vondre Campbell sacked Matt Stafford in the end zone for a safety to end it.




