

1/24/2022

Week Divisional Game 282



	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	OT	Total	Actual
Green Bay Packers (2021) (10-7)	0	9	8	5	0	22	
Los Angeles Rams (2021) (15-2)	3	7	0	0	0	10	

Green Bay Packers (2021)	Passing										Rushing				Receiving				
	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int	Sk	Sk Yd	Lng	Rate	Att	Yds	TD	Lng	Tgt	Rec	Yds	TD	Lng	
Aaron Rodgers	11	17	152	1	0	1	-5	58	112.9	3	8	0	10						
Jordan Love	5	10	69	0	1	2	-12	39	32.9	1	18	0	18						
AJ Dillon										14	19	0	6	2	0	0	0	0	
Aaron Jones										18	97	0	44	4	2	0	0	1	
Allen Lazard										1	2	0	2	4	3	20	1	12	
Davante Adams														8	6	156	0	58	
Equanimeous St. Brown														1	1	8	0	8	
Josiah Deguara														3	1	14	0	14	
Randall Cobb														3	1	10	0	10	
Marcedes Lewis														2	2	13	0	10	
Total	16	27	221	1	1	3	-17	58	82.5	37	144	0	44	27	16	221	1	58	

Los Angeles Rams (2021)	Passing										Rushing				Receiving				
	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int	Sk	Sk Yd	Lng	Rate	Att	Yds	TD	Lng	Tgt	Rec	Yds	TD	Lng	
Matthew Stafford	27	42	261	1	2	2	-14	30	69.6	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	
Sony Michel										5	10	0	6	1	0	0	0	0	
Cooper Kupp										1	-2	0	-2	13	12	141	0	29	
Cam Akers										9	27	0	6	5	3	8	0	3	
Van Jefferson										1	19	0	19	8	5	51	1	13	
Tyler Higbee														12	6	31	0	9	
Ben Skowronek														3	1	30	0	30	
Total	27	42	261	1	2	2	-14	30	69.6	17	55	0	19	42	27	261	1	30	

Kick/Punt Returns	Kick Returns					Punt Returns					
	Rt	Yds	Y/Rt	TD	Lng	Ret	Yds	FC	Y/R	TD	Lng
Green Bay Packers (2021)											
Amari Rodgers	1	24	24.0	0	24	3	23	1	11.5	0	17
Los Angeles Rams (2021)											
Brandon Powell	3	79	26.3	0	32	1	5	0	5.0	0	5

Kickoffs	KO	TB	Yds
Corey Bojorquez	0	0	0
Mason Crosby	6	3	177
Los Angeles Rams (2021)			
Johnny Hekker	0	0	0
Matt Gay	3	2	57

GB	First Downs-Total	17	17
GB	Run	5	3
GB	Pass	11	13
GB	Penalty	1	1
GB	Rushes	37	17
GB	Rushing Yards Gained	144	55
GB	Avg	3.9	3.2
GB	Passes Attempted	27	42
GB	Completed	16	27
GB	Percent Completed	59.3%	64.3%
GB	Total Yards Gained	221	261
GB	Sacked	3	2
GB	Yards Lost	17	14
GB	Net Pass Yards Gained	204	247
GB	Net Yards Per Pass Play	6.8	5.6
GB	Yards per Completion	13.8	9.7
	Total Yards	348	302
	Ball Control Plays	67	61
	Average Gain	5.2	5.0
LAR	Interceptions	2	1
LAR	Yards Returned	108	11
LAR	Returned for TD	0	0
LAR	Fumbles	0	2
LAR	Fumbles Lost	0	2
LAR	Total Turnovers	1	4
LAR	Penalties	6	2
LAR	Penalty Yards	50	15
LAR	Red Zone Att/TD	4-1	2-1
LAR	3rd Downs Attempts	15	10
LAR	Conversions	5	2
LAR	3rd Down Efficiency	33.3%	20.0%
LAR	4th Down Attempts	1	2
LAR	Conversions	0	1
LAR	4th Down Efficiency	0.0%	50.0%
LAR	Time of Possession	34:03	25:57
		2043	1557
	Punts	4	5
GB	Yards Punted	182	211
GB	Punt Average	45.5	42.2
GB	Punt Returns	2	1
GB	Punt Return Yards	23	5
GB	Punt Return Avg	11.5	5.0
GB	Kickoff Returns	1	3
LAR	Kickoff Return Yards	24	79
LAR	Kickoff Return Avg	24.0	26.3
LAR	Points Scored	22	10
LAR	Win		Loss
LAR	Away		Home

